Position

District Child Care Program
Coordinator

Child Care Specialist
Child Care Specialist
Child Care Specialist
Child Care Specialist
Child Care Assistant Il
Child Care Assistant Il
Child Care Assistant Il
Child Care Assistant Il
Clerical Assistant Il
Child Care Assistant Il
Child Care Assistant Il
Cook

Cook

Child Care Assistant Il

Child Care Assistant |

Child Care Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Department

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Total Wages

$98,405

$42,316

$39,435

$39,074

$34,419

$32,160

$32,160

$32,160

$32,160

$31,707

$31,448

$28,286

$24,407

$23,261

$19,955

$18,896

$18,466

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,872

$13,566

$8,763

$22,817

$27,624

$21,060

$20,419

$27,328

$31,970

$0

$12,275

$19,912

$11,383

$20,396

$0

$1,799

$0



Child Care Assistant Il

Child Care Specialist

Cook

Child Care Assistant Il

Child Care Assistant Il

Child Care Assistant Il

Child Care Assistant Il

Clerical Assistant Il

Child Care Specialist

Child Care Assistant Il

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

Pccd - Child Care

$15,906

$14,547

$13,212

$12,137

$10,826

$10,549

$9,646

$8,333

$6,561

$1,675

$2,026

$0

$0

$1,495

$0

$1,408

$767

$2,435

$0

$0



