Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Child Care Program Coordinator		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$98,405	\$37,872
Child Care Specialist		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$42,316	\$13,566
Child Care Specialist		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$39,435	\$8,763
Child Care Specialist		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$39,074	\$22,817
Child Care Specialist		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$34,419	\$27,624
Child Care Assistant II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$32,160	\$21,060
Child Care Assistant II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$32,160	\$20,419
Child Care Assistant II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$32,160	\$27,328
Child Care Assistant II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$32,160	\$31,970
Clerical Assistant II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$31,707	\$0
Child Care Assistant II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$31,448	\$12,275
Child Care Assistant II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$28,286	\$19,912
Cook		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$24,407	\$11,383
Cook		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$23,261	\$20,396
Child Care Assistant II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$19,955	\$0
Child Care Assistant I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$18,896	\$1,799
Child Care Assistant II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$18,466	\$0

Child Care Assistant II	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$15,906	\$2,026
Child Care Specialist	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$14,547	\$0
Cook	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$13,212	\$0
Child Care Assistant II	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$12,137	\$1,495
Child Care Assistant II	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$10,826	\$0
Child Care Assistant II	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$10,549	\$1,408
Child Care Assistant II	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$9,646	\$767
Clerical Assistant II	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$8,333	\$2,435
Child Care Specialist	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$6,561	\$0
Child Care Assistant II	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Child Care	\$1,675	\$0